Lande per bompresso in bronzo
Product attributes:
Dimensione: 100 mm,
150 mm, 200 mm, 250
mm, 300 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
9472/BR/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Composizione: Bronzo
Fabbricazione: Inghilterra
Product short description:
LANDE PER BOMPRESSO IN BRONZO
Product description:
Bronzo Long.
total
9472/BR/100 100 mm
9472/BR/150 150 mm
9472/BR/200 200 mm
9472/BR/250 250 mm
9472/BR/300 300 mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)